
Vendor Name Contact Person Email Phone # MBE/WBE/SDVOB
Accelerated Information Systems Inc Watson, Lukas lwatson@aisww.com 516-822-4466 X105 MBE
Documentation Strategies Inc Cole, Tami tami.cole@docstrats.com 518-432-1233 X100 WBE
E. M. Rose Group LLC Rose, Evan evan@rosedigital.com 914-715-9980 MBE
Genesys Consulting Services Pfohl, Leo leo@genesysonline.com 518-459-9500 WBE
Next Generation Inc Miranda, Adan amiranda@nxtgeninc.com 708-305-0889 MBE
Sygma Technology Solutions Holland, Stuart stuart@sygmatechnology.com 646-801-6789 MBE
Tech Valley Talent Roth-Oneil, Renee RFPs@techvtal.com 518-882-0001 WBE
Vistrada LLC Morgenstein, James james.morgenstein@vistrada.com 908-313-1223 MBE
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